AR A A0 R A A A A A A A A A A A A A A AR AR AR AR R @

Vermont Community Development Board Meeting

9:00 a.m.
9:10 a.m.
9:15 a.m.
9:45 a.m.
9:50 a.m.

10:20 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
10:35 a.m.
11:05 a.m.
11:10 a.m.
11:40 p.m.
12:40 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

(Virtual Meeting & ACCD - Calvin Coolidge)

Agenda — June 6, 2024

Public Comment Period

Application Overview

Town of Randolph

Application Overview

City of Rutland

BREAK

Application Overview

Town of Underhill

Enhancement Overview

Town of Bennington — Bennington High Redevelopment
LUNCH BREAK

CDBG Funding Recommendations

CDBG Planning Grant Consent Agenda

Nov 9, 2023, Board Meeting Minutes

CDBG, CDBG-CYV and RHP Award Condition Extensions
New GEARS Online System

Adjourn

"SI SSSSSSSSSS S SS S S @




	(Virtual Meeting & ACCD – Calvin Coolidge)
	Agenda – June 6, 2024
	Public Comment Period
	Application Overview
	9:15 a.m.
	Town of Randolph
	9:45 a.m.
	Application Overview
	9:50 a.m.
	City of Rutland
	10:20 a.m.
	BREAK
	10:30 a.m.
	Application Overview
	10:35 a.m.
	Town of Underhill
	11:05 a.m.
	Enhancement Overview
	11:10 a.m.
	Town of Bennington – Bennington High Redevelopment 
	11:40 p.m.
	LUNCH BREAK
	12:40 p.m.
	CDBG Funding Recommendations 
	CDBG Planning Grant Consent Agenda 
	Nov 9, 2023, Board Meeting Minutes 
	CDBG, CDBG-CV and RHP Award Condition Extensions 
	2:30 p.m.
	Adjourn


