## **O**×

## **Vermont Community Development Board Meeting**

(Virtual Meeting & ACCD – Calvin Coolidge)
Agenda – June 6, 2024

9:00 a.m.	Public Comment Period
9:10 a.m.	Application Overview
9:15 a.m.	Town of Randolph
9:45 a.m.	Application Overview
9:50 a.m.	City of Rutland
10:20 a.m.	BREAK
10:30 a.m.	Application Overview
10:35 a.m.	Town of Underhill
11:05 a.m.	Enhancement Overview
11:10 a.m.	Town of Bennington – Bennington High Redevelopment
11:40 p.m.	LUNCH BREAK
12:40 p.m.	CDBG Funding Recommendations
_	CDBG Planning Grant Consent Agenda
	Nov 9, 2023, Board Meeting Minutes
	CDBG, CDBG-CV and RHP Award Condition Extensions
	New GEARS Online System

2:30 p.m.

Adjourn